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@ =On Site Entries $5.00

Total Prize Fund

Bonanza Progressive

$65.00

$490.00

Champions Shirts

$19.00

Total Paid Out This Event

Bonus Bucks $1,252.50

"Bye" Bonus

$14,414.50

$4,331.00

Added By ABT

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

PRIZE FUND

Optional Sweepers Paid$1,125.00

94

13

$1,116.00

Entries $28.00 $2,632.00

$397,429.502013

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$396.00

$308.00

$0.00

$4,331.00

Bowlers' Connection       

Pro Shop                       

Inside BZ Roselle

COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Practice Squad Entries

$6,336.00

$350.00

JULY 13 - 14, 2013

$250.00

Combo Prize Fund

BERTRAND LANES

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

ABT CHICAGOLAND @abtchicago

$75.00

Since November 1991
T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

(630) 980-6030

$19,685,733.20

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Frank Marack Jr, Mike Martenson Sr, Rose Morrissey, Linda Scaletta, Dale Warfel, Terry 

Crafton, and Gordon Brown.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Linda Scaletta who won an entry into an upcoming event and Alan Mendoza who won 

The Storm "Pick Your Ball" raffle.

There were 29 entries on the practice squad and 7 bowlers won paid main event entries.  Low to cash was +51.



$75.00John Halaska

$78.00

$77.00

CHI

24+2CHIMel Apilado

9 +76 James Sistrunk CHI 39+4

27+4

CHI
CHI

CHI

44

$85.00 19 -11 30+5

PRIZE

25+1

$81.0028+3

$82.00

22+1

HDCP

$83.00

SCOREPRIZE

$3,248Avail $3,248 X X -$1,299 $1,949$650

$820.00Cedric Crumpton

This Event Tony Kaskadden (XXX) $6,336

C U T   S C O R E S
$50.00

4

This Event No winners

13

11

+123

+132

CHI
+125

CHI
Frank Marack Jr
Kevin Sikora

$79.00

$80.0012

18+1

BRANCHPLACE SCORE HDCP SEMIFINALISTSEMIFINALIST BRANCH PLACE

Mike Dian

Combo $50.00801

Saturday

201

$123.001 $1,723.00

FINALIST BASE PRIZESCORE

Titles53 2

Tony Kaskadden

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

$73.00

GMS

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

$245.00

+91

8 +83

2

3 Frank Marack Jr

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

5

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
John Scaletta

$175.00

169 $225.00

+104

4012

CHI
*******

24+11 *******

480 $700.00

1 $350.00

+96

$110.00

299

Combo

$248.00

FINALS RESULTS

Ken Woods 2 $900.00

BONANZA

C H A M P I O N
Ken Woods Age

BONUS BUCKS

$189.00

Brian Whitten

Kevin Sikora 2

$110.001

$49.00456 $140.00

$479

Match 1: Sikora def. Whitten 254-201.  Match 2: Marack def. Sikora 228-202.

Match 3: Woods def. Marack 215-173.  Championship: Woods def. Crumpton 265-169.

+111Sunday Gold Ticket

$798

279 $320Next Event

315300 $319 $638310305

268 $427 300$214 290

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T
This Event John Scaletta (268) $88; Phil Anderson (269) $88; Tony Kaskadden (279) $132

$534

Total

Total $1,068 Avail

Avail$1,596

$534

$798Next Event

1

3

2

C L E A N   P O T

Next Event X X XX /

S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S
/ X

4

+146

7 21+2

CHI

CHI

Brian Whitten5 +118

6 $88.0020+4

17+3

37

32+3

$87.00 17

CHI

******* CHI
+52 CHI

*******

15*******

+14

14 +38

Tony Marasovic+30

John Scaletta
+67

Tony Kaskadden

16

12

Bill Krutz

Charito Urban+41

+36

Terry Crafton

34+5 $86.00 19+1 $76.0018 -10 Jose Lopez Jr CHIPeg George CHI

Total $6,495

CHI

CHIMike Diaz

Cedric Crumpton

Phil Anderson

Ken Woods

10 +75 Alan Mendoza CHI 20 $84.00

Ken is a Maintenance Mechanic for Parker Plastic.  He is married to Kathryn and they have one son.  Ken has been bowling 

for 9 years and bowls league at Surfside in Kenosha.  He has a high game of 300 and a high series of 805 to his credit.  Ken 

was throwing a Roto Grip Defiant drilled by Tim Alfredson at Sheridan Lanes.  In addition to bowling he enjoys bicycle riding.  

He wanted to thank Bertrand Lanes, the ABT staff, and especially his wife for letting him bowl.  Ken plans to use the winnings 

to pay off bills.  He concluded by saying he'd like to see more wood lane centers on tour.  (Slowly, but surely, they are 

unfortunately going away -Mike)
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5 499 Peg George $25.00

4 515 Bill Krutz $26.00

3 671 Bill Krutz $33.003 518 Brian Whitten $42.00

2 685 Leroy Walker Jr $32.002 676 Brian Whitten $57.002 519 Mary Williams $69.00

1 723 Kevin Sikora $64.001 721 Ryan Berkhous $114.001 530 Tony Marasovic $138.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Entries @

Total Prize Fund $300.00 Total Prize Fund $204.00 Total Prize Fund $96.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Scratch

$204.00

Seniors

25 Entries @ $12 Entries @ $12 $96.00$300.00 17 $12 8

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
Handicap "Best 2"

5 491 Phil Anderson $25.00

4 492 Dale Warfel $26.00

691 Mike Diaz $44.00

3 497 Gary Lugauer $42.00

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

2 500 Terry Crafton $69.00 2

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

$84.00

11

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Total Prize Fund

1 801 Tony Kaskadden $88.00

Seniors

Place Score Name Prize

$132.00

$0.00

$132.00

Entries @ $12

1 765 Tony Kaskadden $84.00

Scratch

Place Score Name Prize

7 Entries @

Total Prize Fund

$12 $84.00

1 561 Tony Kaskadden

Handicap "Best 2"

Place Score

$138.00

Total Prize Fund $300.00

$12

Name Prize

25 Entries @ $300.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00


